KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST
Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges
Albertian Institute of Science and Technology, Kalamassery,Kochi-682022
Community code : AK
SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 106877 ANJU JUSTIN

2 164600 VALTER DAVIS

3 166078 STELBIN PETER FIGEREZ
4 167448 NIKHIL BABU

167622 TINU AUGUSTINE
167991 JACKS ANTONY D\'SILVA
168015 SANISH JOSEPH

168081 JEFFRY JOHNSON

© 00 N o un

169176 ALAN CHRISTY JOSHY

10 169273 ASHWIN STANLY

11 169277 LIBIN BUU

12 170721 THADEUS RONN THOMAS

13 171777 GREESHMA FRANCIS

14 173546 ANTONY ALDER GEORGE

15 174089 MATHEW JOSEY

16 174490 ATHUL ANTONY

17 174544 JOSEPH FEBIN

18 187069 JOSEPH STEVE MENDEZ

19 231497 JOSEPH RYAN LOPEZ
Amal Jyothi College of Engineering, Koovapally P O, Kanjirapally, Kottayam 686518
Community code : AJ

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 106877 ANJU JUSTIN

2 112940 JESTIN JOSE

3 113665 JESIL KARIMALIL JOSE

4 122920 ANISH P SABU

126231 PREETHIKA MANOJ
126445 ALEN ANIL

126732 PREETHI SARA MATHEW
126926 NEETHU THOMAS

© 00 N o un

129118 ADRIAN ISIDORE FELIX
10 132132 REN CHERIAN THOMAS
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LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

133455
133941
134297
134333
134530
134547
135167
135667
135737
136080
136179
138024
138683
138943
139508
140843
140883
141229
141247
141917
142927
143509
145364
145624
145689
145772
145938
145969
146063
146106
146410
146548
146736
146770
146782
146881
146989
147033
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Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

CHRISTIN M SHAJI
MIDHA MARIAM STANLY
VINOD VARGHESE PHILIP
SANJU SHIBU MATHEW
FEBA RAJU ABRAHAM
RENSE SAM GEORGE
STEVE TOM MONEY
SOORAJ THOMAS MATHEWS
AJIN J SMITHSON
BERLIT MONSY

ANNA JAIS

ELSA THOMAS
VARGHESE P CHERIAN
JERIN THOMAS

MARIA JAMES

TISS GEORGE

AMAL JACOB

MARY MICHAEL

ARUN B JOSEPH

ALEN EDDY

ALAN FRANCIS

JOE S MULAMOOTTIL
TREESA MARIA JOSE
ALEX GEORGE

JIBIN JOY

DELJO ABRAHAM

ALAN ALEX

SHERIN JACOB

NEVIN VINCENT

ASHISH SHAJI

CHERRY JOHN

TOM GEORGE

ANS MARIYA TOMY
ANTO BOSE

DENNY KURIAN GEORGE
DIVYA ROY

ABY SABU

DONA ELIZABATH SONY
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KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

49 147249
50 147294
51 147572
52 147721
53 147830
54 148165
55 148222
56 148331
57 148657
58 148790
59 149165
60 149666
61 149695
62 149745
63 149847
64 149926
65 150148
66 150204
67 150258
68 150359
69 150388
70 150625
71 150632
72 150780
73 150823
74 151208
75 151260
76 151271
77 151445
78 151702
79 151740
80 151785
81 151952
82 152289
83 152323
84 152340
85 152404
86 152575

11/07/2014 06:26:27 PM

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

HONEY MOL SEBASTIAN
GEORGE GIGI

RUBY MARY

AMAL JOSE

TONY MARTIN
GREESHMA JOY

RIYA MATHEW
JUBILEE JOSEKUTTY
JUBIN VARGHESE
NISSY ANIL

ANWIN ALEX

TONY AUGUSTINE
ANNU BENNY

DENNY PHILIP

ROHIT THOMAS
NIVYA JOSEPH
RUKKU B THOPPIL
TOM G MANU

GENO GEORGE

KEVIN V JOSEPH

ALEN ELIAS SABU
JUSTIN MATHEW
JOEL SAJU

KEVIN MATHEW KORAH
ANN MARIA ALEX
DOMINIC EMMANUEL
AMAL SAJI

JOSEPH JOHN

ANJALY NELSON
NIKHIL MATHEW
LIYA ANN JOSE
JOSEPH TOM

BETZY MERIN VARGHESE
COLIN SIBY

JOEL JAMES
MEERA SARA CHERIAN
JITHIN P JOHN

NEVIN GEORGE
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152592
152831
152911
152956
153148
157385
157550
157571
157586
157647
157760
157860
158190
158205
158365
158378
159767
159878
159921
159990
160041
160069
160071
160091
160121
160219
160268
160311
160319
161966
162009
162140
162861
163123
163871
166417
167586

168081
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LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

ROSHAN KUNJUMON
JOHNY THOMAS
MATHEW JOSEPH
JERRIN JAMES

SACHIN JOSEPH ROY
ANTO B OTTACKAL
JACOB JAMES

GIYA RISA SEBASTIAN
ALEX JOSE

ALVIN TOM

ANN MARIA MATHEW
NITHIN THOMAS
JISMA BABY

ALBIN SIMON

TONEY DOMINIC
REEMA V XAVIER
DAYANA ANN JOSEPH
NAINA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN
PABLO S EZHUPARAYIL
SHARUN THOMAS
BIBIN JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER HENRY JACOB
ATHUL TONY MANUEL
TIJO JOSEPH

AJIN THOMAS

SHOIJIN SEBASTIAN
ALBERT SEBASTIAN
AMAL VARGHESE
ALEESHA PHILIP
DONA SAJI

ANCY ALIAS

FIGEN PHILIP

BlJOY BABU

BELVIN WILSON
SARGA JOSE

BETTY GEORGE

EBIN P DAVIS

JEFFRY JOHNSON
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168316
168385
168505
168668
169147
169603
169737
170063
170476
172684
172843
173304
173311
173378
173746
173934
174471
174496
174554
174728
179374
179671
182394
185304
187069
188264
190508
190783
191414
191530
196358
198183
209845
211631
212194
216853
220730
224099
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Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

MARYAN JOEL MENACHERRY
ALFRED THOMAS JOSE
GREESHMA BENOIET
DIYA JOSEPH

JEBIN JAMES

BONNY THANKACHAN
JOHNMT

NIKHIL ANTONY ROY
JOE PIUS

SIBY ABRAHAM

JOELV ABRAHAM
DEEPAK THALIAN

BABY SARA VARGHESE
ESTHA JAMES

MELVIN PAUL

AGNES JOSE

JOSEPH J PONNEZHATH
ASHIQ JERRY

NIKHIL K PLATO

JOSEPH RONEY
NEHAROSE M A
SHIBINAV

DONA SEBASTIAN
JOMON JOSE K

JOSEPH STEVE MENDEZ
JOHN JOE PADUA

JINU FRANCIS

JOHN VARGHESE
PRINCE JOSE

BINTA SUSAN THANKACHAN
AKASH JOSEPH

FEBA ANN THANKACHAN
JYOTHY JOSEPH
VISMAYA JOJY A

BOBBY XAVIER

SONU V SUNNY

ABIN SEBASTIAN
SHARON HENSLY
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Adi Sankara Institute of Engg. & Tech., Kalady, Ernakulam.
Community code : AS

SI. No.
1

2
3

0 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

224580
225099
225715
231653
232051
235870
240716
240759
241078
241725
246953
246974
247016
247088
247176

Roll No.
142920

143212
160995
163384
167187
167994
168611
168994
169232
172157
174035
174188
185699
198311
199216
199680
204470
211250

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

ALEXINO JOSEPH RAJ
LIZ JOSEPH EATTATHOTTAM
AJAY JOY

NOBLE THOMAS
SHONE MATHEW JOSE
JISHA ROSE

ATHUL SAJI

BINITA BENNY

ASHISH JOHN

VIJAY MATHEW

RONY VINCENT
ASHLEY ANNA SIMON
PRINCE FRANCIS
AKASH MATHEW

ASHISH JOHNSON

Name

VAIDYANATHAN H
ARJUN V NATH
AMRITHA SHENOY
SOORAJ MALLYA S
GAYATHRI N
ARJUN R

MRIDULA R
VISHNU VR
KRISHNAKUMAR H
SREERAM K S
VENKATESWAR VISWANATH S
GAYATHRI GOPAL
RHISHIKESH K
KRISHNA KRIPA G
KRISHNAN K K
ARJUN KUMAR
SHYAM SHANKAR S

SRAVAN R

AWH Engineering College, Kozhikkode

Community code : AH

SI. No.

Roll No.

11/07/2014 06:26:27 PM
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KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST
Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges
1 204694 JUNAINA M
2 205184 ARSHIDAAS
3 210225 AHAMMED BIN ZACHARIA K
4 226877 JASIRTK
Bishop Jerome Institute,Fathima College Road,Kollam 691001
Community code : BJ

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 119730 ELLWYN ALOYSIUS

2 122561 BlJOY HAROLD

3 123213 NITHYA S JOBIN

4 123846 SHUIN B

5 124220 ADARSH JOHNY
124289 RINO Y ALEXANDER
124859 JOSHJ

0 N O

126578 DAYANA GEORGE

9 127431 JOEL BABU CLEETUS

10 127462 JITHIN JOHN

11 127634 JOEL JOHNSON

12 127921 SWETHA TENNYSON

13 128694 NIKHIL HAISTON

14 128917 SAlJU SAMSON

15 128928 SIIMOL)

16 128950 KIRAN JOSE

17 129080 ANILATITUS
Baselios Mathew Il College of Engg., Sasthamcotta, Kollam
Community code : BM

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 112940 JESTIN JOSE

2 118893 JOBY JOHN MATHEW

3 119309 JEWELJOY

4 120927 GRACE MARY MATHEW
5 121417 ALISHA JOSE

121942 BLESSY M

122352 BINCY THOMAS

0 N O

123429 JINCY THANKACHAN
9 123881 LINCY S JAMES

10 123973 RENJI RAJAN

11 124780 RINJUT MATHEW
12 126111 JOBIN K SAJI
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LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST
Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges
13 126299 JINCY JOY
14 126878 RESHIN MATHEW M
15 127036 BINEESH SUNNY
16 127302 PINTU PHILIP GEORGE
17 127896 AKASH T BUNGLAVIL
18 128578 BRITTO THOMAS
19 128932 BINUIJA JOPPAN
20 128979 AMAL G THOMAS
21 131669 SHANISHELLY
22 131792 CYRILSAIJIJOHN
23 131888 SEENA ELSA JOSE
24 132083 SHEKHA THANKAMMA SHAJI
25 132438 RIJO T VARGHESE
26 132785 LIJOY THOMAS
27 132853 JENITA MATHEW
28 133818 LIJORJOHN
29 133939 RENJIP THOMAS
30 134561 ALVIN ALEX
31 135860 JUSTIN MATHEW
32 136179 ANNAJAIS
33 142338 DIJO JOSEPH
34 232706 ANGITHA JESUS
35 232826 TEENA THOMAS
Caarmel Engineering College, Koonamkara, Ranni, Pathanamthitta
Community code : CM

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 124384 SHILPA RACHEL ALEX

2 128365 TIJO C DANIEL

3 131819 MARTIN K MATHEW

4 132258 REKHA K KURIAKOSE

5 132595 AMAL JOE SANTOS

133121 MILAN SHAJAN THONDUTHARA
133941 MIDHA MARIAM STANLY

0 N O

134147 WREN TOMS MATHEW

9 135277 RENJU C MATHEW

10 135560 SACHIN ABRAHAM

11 135667 SOORAJ THOMAS MATHEWS
12 135730 DIPIN SAM BABU
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LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

13 135745
14 135919
15 136168
16 136193

17 138602
18 138683
19 248718

Federal Institute of Science & Tech., Mookkannoor, Angamaly, EKM

Community code : Fl

Sl. No.  Roll No.
1 113675
2 132943
3 140548
4 150137
5 157362
6 158165
7 158448
8 163825
9 164222
10 164464
11 165289
12 165658
13 165998
14 167712
15 168645
16 168706
17 169408
18 170105
19 170248
20 171761
21 171844
22 172118
23 172508
24 172638
25 172659
26 172661
27 172711
28 172925

11/07/2014 06:26:27 PM

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

SHUIN P SHAIJI

ABRAHAM BENTLEY BABU
JERIN JACOB

LARSON RAJAN GEORGE
NIKHIL MATHEW SHAII
VARGHESE P CHERIAN

LATHIN CHACKO ABRAHAM

Name

SIDHARTH R
GEETHU SARA JOHNS
SONU DAMODARAN
ASHIN SRAVAN
RONY CYRIAC TOM
JERIN GEORGE
CYRIAC MATHEWS
LIYA DAVIS

ANJU ELDHOSE
KEZIA ALEX
MIDHUN MATHEW TOM
ELNA SAJAN K
ALLAN JOJO
KRISHNA PRIYA V
ROHIT NARAYANAN
ANAND S

ALAN SHAII T
ANTONY MATHEWS
ISAAC GEORGE
NANDAN V

LEKHA R KURUP
MAHESH R

VYSAKH M M

NEGI BABU

SAM P SUNNY

EBIN JOSEPH
SARATH P BHASI

AISHWARYA AJITH
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KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST

29 173149
30 173463
31 173544
32 173585
33 174060
34 174108
35 174342
36 174678
37 179657
38 191384
39 199697
40 235137
41 247202

Holy Kings College of Engineering & Technology, Moovattupuzha, Ernakulam.

Community code : HK

Sl. No.  Roll No.
1 158518
2 164378
3 166322
4 167545
5 168918
6 169452
7 170408
8 173163

Jyothi Engineering College,Vettikkattiri P O,Cheruthuruthy,thrissur 679531

Community code : JE

Sl. No. Roll No.
1 177943
2 178021
3 178754
4 178904
5 179971
6 180373
7 182034
8 182279
9 182342
10 182511
11 182807
12 183951

11/07/2014 06:26:27 PM

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

SANDRA THERESA ANTO
AMAL TOM

LAKSHMI PRIYA S

LINN ZACHARIAS
ADARSH JOHN ROY
AISWARYA BABU

AJITH GEORGE PANKIYATH
ASWINKRISHNA R
APARNA ANN BABU
PRATHYUSHA S MENON
SHIFA BASHEER
NIRANJITHM S

MANU PODUVAL

Name

GITHU MATHEW
ELDHOSE V KURIAKOSE
RAIJU V ABRAHAM
TITUS CHACKO
ALEXTHOMAS B
VARGHESE BABY
JEWEL ISSAC

JOBIN JOSE

Name

BENJAMIN THOMAS
TISHA MARIATONY T
DENITTA DAVIS

ANN MARY AUGUSTINE
JEES JOSEPH P J
ANTONY SHILTON K A
ANTONY BOBAN

LEO JOHN

SIJO JOHNSON
SHARON DEVASSY
KEVIN PETER

HELNA ROSE JOSHY

Page :
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KEAM-14

LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST
Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges
13 184088 ALLEN TREESA
14 184175 AMALA VARGHESE
15 184681 JINU MARY JAMES
16 185304 JOMON JOSE K
17 185422 SIBIBIU
18 185698 DRISHYA JOSE
19 185737 GILBERT C THOMAS
20 185903 TONY JOSE ELUVATHINGAL
21 186185 REBIN BABU P
22 186938 ARSHAJOHNSON
23 186980 EDWIN JEFF ANTONY
24 187152 RITTU ROSE JOSEPH
25 187402 PAULP ANTO
26 187695 MERIN VINCENT
27 188264 JOHN JOE PADUA
28 188272 RONIT RAPHAEL
29 188663 ANN MARIYA ANTONY
30 188707 ANN MARIAM
31 189081 JIMALJOY
32 189250 JOSHUA VARGHESE
33 189334 JECKO P GEORGE
34 190232 ARUN JOSEPH
35 190723 JISSA MARIYAP A
36 191033 ASTLE J ATTOKARAN
John Cox Memorial CSI Institute of Technology, Kannammoola, Thiruvananthapuram.
Community code : JI

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 101111 SARATHSS

2 102862 SAMJOSE J

3 104154 NITHINSL

4 111063 AJILM J
Lourdes Matha College of Science and Technology Kuttichal, Thiruvananthapuram
Community code : LM

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 100381 VARGHESE K KURIAKOSE

2 103064 NAVYAPS

3 104686 EMMANUEL JOSEPH
4 106247 VARUN JJOSE

5 110121 JOHN PAUL
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LIST OF CANDIDATES INCLUDED IN COMMUNITY/REGISTERED SOCIETY/REGISTERED TRUST
Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges
112699 CHRISTY ANTONY

138568 RHIYA TERES SEBASTIAN

o N O

141797 EBIN JOSE

9 142513 TONY MATHEW

10 142858 KIRAN JOSEPH

11 142988 AKHIL P MATHEW

12 143171 ASHA KURIAN

13 147625 CHINNU KURIAKOSE

14 150667 THOMAS ALEXANDER

15 150997 MELWIN GEORGE

16 152323 JOELJAMES

17 153014 SEBIN TOMY

18 160181 GOPU SHAIJI

19 160322 SHON MATHEW

20 170668 ALLEN C SOJAN

21 216853 SONU V SUNNY

22 247016 PRINCE FRANCIS
Mar Baselios Institute of Technology & Science, Nellimattom P O, Kothamangalam, Ernakulam.
Community code : MB

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 155935 JERIN JOY

2 156235 ANEETA JACOB

3 156544 GILU JOSE

4 157305 MATHEWS BINOY
5 157971 VIVEK LAL
158075 BASILRAJU

158243 BIPIN GEORGE

0 N O

158477 ELDHOSE KURIAKOSE

9 170741 RINI BOBBY

10 172235 ARUN SIMON

11 173011 ALAN MALY
Mar Baselious College of Engineering & Technology, Thiruvananthapuram
Community code : MT

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 100812 JINCYJB

2 101881 JUDE THOMAS P BOBEN
3 102018 AMMU MARIA MATHEWS
4 105454 MIDHUN MATHEW K

5 109907 ASHLYN TITUS
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112573
113111
120936
127693
127809
128690
128804
129128
131846
132268
132679
134083
134302
134978
135397
135968
136206
141978
151789
157927
172323
178022
211009
217899
247258

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

ASHLY GEORGE
BONEY ALEX

ANCYK G

JERIN JOHNSON
CHRISTY LUKOSE RAJAN
AJIN JOHN

BIBIN BABU

AJITH K OOMMAN
NEETHU ELSA ANIL
GEORGE T KURIAN
RINTO K THOMAS
DONA THANKACHAN
VISHAL G MATHEW
ALLEN VARGHESE
SUNU ANIYAN

BETSY BENNY

LUJIN THOMAS

SAJIN JAMES

JEFFIN SAMUEL SEBASTIAN
RICHIN RAJU

ALAN DAVIS BABU
LUKE RAJAN MATHEW
MERIN MAMMEN
GOLDA MARY JOSE
SOLOMON JOSE

Marian Engineering College, Menamkulam, Kazhakuttom, Trivandrum 695582

Community code : MC
SI. No.

1
2
3

o N O

10

Roll No.
101449

101727
101853
101994
102342
102377
102383
102639
103197
103671

11/07/2014 06:26:28 PM

Name

SHARAN PAUL

AQUILLIN AH

NISHARA OSCAR

AUSTIN NEPOLIAN

ABIN PAUL

ALEENA JOSEPH

RENJIMA VENCILAS

SHANNET NANDANA CLEMENT
PRINCE GOMEZ

SHUUINA CHANDRAN
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103975
104048
104731
104736
105236
105392
106323
106358
106711
106954
107613
107624
107901
108086
108460
108482
108703
108792
109083
109592
109696
110013
110242
110791
110888
111847
112152
112247
112402
112883
112887
113375
113499
113571
113727
120496
120959
122694
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Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

SINU CELINE

AADYA ANAND G S
JAQUILIN B

PRINCE YESUDAS
MIDHUN C DAS
JACKSON THOMAS BENJAMIN
SHALMA S KNOX

SAJIN CHRISTOPHER
NAVEENA DENNIS
DIVYA FULTON THOMAS
LALU B

ANISHMA A

BIBINRB

BINOSF

KEVIN DCOSTA

RAHUL IRUDAYARAJAN
SEBINA DAS

TEENA'S

FLORA BOSCO

KEVIN A DILEEP
EMANEL K

SOHAN THOMAS STANLY
RINU M VIJAY

AKASH PAUL

SALINI MICHEL

JITHIN V)

GITHIN GILBERT
ABHISHEK S JOSE

JITHIN PAUL

DANI DENSON

SHYAMA STANLY
JEFFREY ALFRED PEREIRA
ALDO OUSEPH

ALEX DENNISON
DONNEL GOMEZ

RINI SARA JOY

JOSEPH AUSTIN
NIKHITHA R NIXON

Page :
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50

Musaliar College of Engineering & Tech., Kumpazha, Pathanamthitta

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

127250 KEVIN SALAS
160311 AMAL VARGHESE

Community code : MY

SI. No.

1
2
3

o N O

10
11
12

13

Saintgits College of Engineering, Pathamuttom, Kottayam

Roll No. Name

103659 SHIBIN VAHAB

121987 AFZAL MUHAMMED S
123899 KALFAN SAKHEER HUSSIN
126911 SHAHABASS

132807 ALTHAF M NAJEEB
133027 AFSALA

133190 ALAMEEN S

135373 MUBARAK MOHAMMED ALI
136136 ABDUL AHAD MR
136210 ALTHAFR

141419 MUHAMMED ILLYAS
143584 HASHIM HANEEFA
143621 MUHAMMED AFZAL K

Community code : MP

SI. No.

1
2
3

o N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Roll No. Name

134315 GREESHMA SUSAN SKARIAH
134824 KEVIN C MATHEW
135095 SHIBIN JOSEPH

135145 ANPN ZACHARIAH JOYS
135405 LIKHA SARAH BABU
142611 PRINCE ZACHARIA
143530 GODWIN MICHAEL
145985 BIBY JOSEPH

146028 TONY CHACKO

146564 RESHMA MARY OOMMEN
146733 AUGUS KURIAN

148321 TINTU THOMAS

148371 SHERIN EASO

149082 CHRISTY ROSE PETER
149577 ALBIN ABRAHAM

149708 JAGAN MATHEW JACOB
149808 AMALU KURUVILLA
149965 ALEENA JOSEPH
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19 149992 JERIN GEORGE

20 149995 MELVIN JACOB JOSEPH

21 150208 AKHILA ANN MATHEW

22 150209 SANJAY S THOMAS

23 150435 JITHIN K JOY

24 150622 LIBIN THOMAS

25 150763 GEORGE PAUL

26 151025 SONIASYRIAC

27 151131 GEOFF AABEL ROY

28 151560 MANU THOMAS MATHAI

29 151769 NIVEDA K ABRAHAM

30 152208 JUSTIN EMMANUEL

31 152306 SRUTISUSAN SHAIJI

32 152623 KEVIN MATHEWS KURIAN
Rajagiri School of Engineering and Technology, Rajagiri Valley P O, Kochi 682039
Community code : RE

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 107767 CATHERINE DARVIN

2 111887 JERIN JACOB CHERIAN

3 112180 KEVIN MATHEW THOMAS
4 112314 JOELTOM

5 113560 ARUN ANTONY PAUL
113635 DOMINIC FRANCIS GOMEZ
122920 ANISH P SABU

0 N O

126231 PREETHIKA MANOJ

9 126889 MELVIN JOHN MATHEW
10 127437 ROSHAN C THOMAS

11 127524 ANJALI BUU

12 127941 NAVYA P PHILIP

13 129118 ADRIAN ISIDORE FELIX
14 133934 AKASH G SUNNY

15 134501 VISHAL ABRAHAM SHAIJI
16 137911 AASISH GEORGE KURUVILLA
17 138683 VARGHESE P CHERIAN
18 140281 AMALA GEORGE

19 143001 JOSEPH ANTONY

20 143517 JOHN JOSEPH

21 145566 ISHITHA MICHAEL
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

145689
146106
146726
146782
146989
147033
147649
148065
148188
148320
149165
149695
149848
149927
150217
150342
150359
150538
150540
150564
150822
150839
151106
151189
151428
151705
151732
151733
151740
151865
152275
152357
152406
152412
152428
152524
152546
152854

11/07/2014 06:26:28 PM

Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

JIBIN JOY

ASHISH SHAJI

JISNA JOSE

DENNY KURIAN GEORGE
ABY SABU

DONA ELIZABATH SONY
MAHIMA MARY THOMAS
JESTY JAMES

MARIA TESSA MATHEW
RICHIE REJI VARGHESE
ANWIN ALEX

ANNU BENNY

JERIN V JOHN

NIKHIL ROY

PETER NELSON

RAHUL GEORGE KURUVILLA
KEVIN V JOSEPH

PHILIP JOSEPH

RINNU KURIACHAN

EBIN SCARIA JOII
LAVANYA GEORGE
DEEPU S

ALEENA ALPHY ALEX
JUBIN MERIN SHAII
JEEVAN JOJI ANCHANATTU
JAISON JOSE

SUSAN MARIA JOHN
ANNU VARGHESE K

LIYA ANN JOSE

JERIN ABY VARGHESE
ABHUITH P JOY

NIKHIL VARGHESE JOSEPH
FEMY TREESA THOMAS
LITTO TIMMY

ANNA B MATHEW

LIYA ELIZABETH KOSHY
SRUTHI MARIYA GEORGE
TOM ROY

Page :
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

152858
155966
156577
156854
157362
157414
157446
157466
157635
157760
157912
158066
158365
159878
160777
161073
161078
161354
161502
161976
162141
162368
162477
162729
162844
162948
163262
163326
163373
163521
163793
163795
163912
164133
164335
164356
164365
164477
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CHRIS THOMAS

MINNU SIBY

DEEPTHY ROSE JOSE
SRUTHY BENNY

RONY CYRIAC TOM
ATHULYA THANKACHAN
SUJITH SUNNY

ROHAN GEORGE

JINU JOHN

ANN MARIA MATHEW
NIMISHA BENOY
CAROLIN MATHEWS
TONEY DOMINIC

NAINA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN
IRENE GEORGE

MERCY JACOB

ELDHOSE RAJU

THOMAS PETER

SAM JOB

KURIAKOSE K JACOB
TESS MOL JOS KODENKANDATH
ANNA ROSE JOHN
PAULSON PAUL

AMAL MARTIN

JOE ANTONY

JOSE J LOUI

NANCY ANN PAUL

ALGIN ANTONY

MARY ELIZABETH N J
SUMISHA P ANNA SUNNY
JAGAN REJU CHAMMANY
AKHIL SAJU

PEARL C FRANCIS

SHELJA PHILOMINA CA
GRACE PAUL

RICHI ELIZABETH ELDO
AMALA PAULOSE

BETLYN IRIS FRANCIS
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98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

164809
165190
165255
166069
166078
166191
166303
166389
166604
166663
166900
166947
167059
167128
167232
167335
167354
167563
167643
167676
167733
167768
167791
167796
167810
167848
167869
167984
168081
168129
168167
168220
168259
168285
168339
168354
168385
168431

11/07/2014 06:26:28 PM
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BABITHA DAVIS

ANJANA TOMY

NOVA ANN MARIA
ROSHAN JOSEPH LEO
STELBIN PETER FIGEREZ
SONIYA JOSEPH

MATHEW SHAJEEV
LINSHA BONIFAS
MRUDHULA MARTIN
MILAN JUDE MARCIUS
BELROSE DAVID

SHAIBY TREESA MARIAV B
RITHWIK C PETER

SRUTHY XAVIER

TERRIN GEORGE

JOSEPH GAVIN CORREYA
THOMAS CHERIAN

KIRAN ANTONY PALAKKAPPILLY
ABY THARAKAN

ROSE MARY JOHNNY MAMPILLY
SEBY DAVIS

RIYA JOY

ALBIN XAVIER

ROHANCS

ANCY JOSEPH

ABEL VARGHESE THOMAS
NIRUN BOBAN

DELLA K PAUL

JEFFRY JOHNSON

JERRIN JOSE

BIYON PETER

ABHINAV THOMAS
ABRAHAM SHELLY

ISAC GEAVAR

JENICS SUNNY

TOM KACHAPPILLY
ALFRED THOMAS JOSE
LEONARD AUGUSTINE MORRIS
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

168500
168505
168719
168770
168791
168883
169023
169043
169060
169109
169176
169206
169207
169277
169289
169299
169386
169445
169492
169571
169600
169647
169731
169737
169801
169829
169944
169946
169988
170047
170063
170096
170100
170115
170135
170152
170211
170223
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AVIN DAVIS

GREESHMA BENOIET
STEVE MANADAN
JOSEPH RYAN P J
CHANCEL BENNY
ASHLIN ANTONY

NISHA ANTONY

AARON JUDE D CRUZ
IRENE PONNU JACOB
JOBIN DAN MATHEW
ALAN CHRISTY JOSHY
JAIKS REBBI

NIYA TOMY

LIBIN BJU

MITHU SUSAN THOMAS
ASWIN AVIRACHAN
DIVYA JOSE

GODWIN DSOUZA
BISTO BABY

AJAY KJ

LUCAS GEORGE THADATHIL
STEVE SUNNY

THERES PAUL
JOHNMT

MARY ANN MANUEL
NAMITHA JACOB
KURIAN JACOB VALLIATH
ANNU SEBASTIAN

ANN MARY C M
NIRMAL THOMAS P MATHEW
NIKHIL ANTONY ROY
TONY S KUREEKKAL
JIBIN KAITHARATH BABY
THOMAS VINOTH

ALEN SHIBU THOMAS
NIKITHA SAJAN

ANNA MARINA

AMIT ANTONY
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

170226
170235
170541
170543
170632
170760
170828
170834
170933
171008
171025
171027
171084
171133
171198
171243
171261
171398
171573
171629
171636
171659
171798
171862
171871
171944
171989
172007
172030
172042
172100
172171
172191
172219
172368
172540
172546
172563
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DAVIS ZACKARIA

ANKITH SAJU

SANDHRA THERESA BENEDICT
RINKLE ROY

BESANT JACOB

KEVIN SHELLY FERNANDEZ
THERESA ROSE

IVAN GEORGE

ALEN ANTONY

AKHIL SEBASTIAN

ALEN THOMAS MONCY
ANAND P MANOJ

AMAL JOS CHACKO
CHACKO JOSEPH ETTUKETTIL
NEENU JENNIS

SANDRA BENNY

MARY TANIYA

AMAL JAMES

KEVIN JERALD

JERIN JIMMY

ASWIN DAVID

NIMESH JOSEPH MONSON
RIAROY

RINTA ANTONY

ANSAL MATHEW

JOBIN JOSEPH

JOSE J PULIKUNNEL
SACHIN DAVIS

SNEHA K ANIL

JOHN FLEMING

ANTONY JACOB SEBASTIAN
ANU JOHNSON

MILU TREESA SIBY

ALBIN ALIAS

TANIYA SHIRLEY STALIN
SEBAN THOMAS

JOMON JOHNSON

ANJALI MARY MOHAN

Page
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212 172576
213 172684
214 172725
215 172834
216 172843
217 172880
218 172991
219 173012
220 173023
221 173117
222 173209
223 173304
224 173311
225 173384
226 173441
227 173497
228 173518
229 173520
230 173872
231 173888
232 173934
233 173978
234 173982
235 174190
236 174226
237 174361
238 174380
239 174450
240 174506
241 174522
242 174554
243 174567
244 174595
245 174703
246 174728
247 174757
248 178603
249 181551

11/07/2014 06:26:28 PM
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PAUL BAIJU PYNADATH
SIBY ABRAHAM
ALWIN GEORGE
CYRIL DOUGLAS
JOEL V ABRAHAM
VIVEK KURIAKOSE
SAM VERGHESE
JACKSON VARGHESE
JOSEMON VARGHESE
ROHIT A ALBERT
KIRTHY FRANCIS
DEEPAK THALIAN
BABY SARA VARGHESE
LAYA WILSON
REEMA K SANS
JENNIFER JUDE
MARIABUILP L
SHANE XAVIER
NIRMAL ANTONY
ARUN GEORGE
AGNES JOSE

TOM VARGHESE
THOMAS EMMANUEL
ROHIT ALEX KOSHY
NEELIMA PIOUS
ANITA SABU

ALIN BABY

FLEMIN P VARGHESE
SACHIN JOHNSON
ANNA JAISON
NIKHIL K PLATO

SAM JOSHY

ANCY REX

ABIN ROBERT
JOSEPH RONEY
AGNEL MARTIN
CEELIYAKV

MARIA THOMAS
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250 181553
251 183975
252 184007
253 184575
254 184938
255 185051
256 185285
257 185352
258 185794
259 185865
260 185980
261 186057
262 186293
263 186687
264 186901
265 187069
266 187152
267 187343
268 187402
269 187503
270 187582
271 188264
272 188299
273 188606
274 188762
275 189685
276 189741
277 190352
278 190745
279 190783
280 190829
281 190850
282 191033
283 191394
284 191478
285 191529
286 196358
287 198183
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TONY THOMAS

TINU MARIA PAUL
RONY SUNNY
MANUEL J MARTIN
JOHNS JOHNY E
BLESSNA MARIA

ASHIK THOMSON
JOSEPH PAUL

AJAY BOBBY

MELVIN MATHEW K
RONIYAKJ

SUSAN SABU

ANANTH JAMES
LIYATILO

SRUTHY SEBASTIAN
JOSEPH STEVE MENDEZ
RITTU ROSE JOSEPH
JERALD NETTO

PAUL P ANTO

NAVEEN JAMES
FRANCIS SUNNY

JOHN JOE PADUA
RAHUL TOMS

NISHA E FRANCIS
MARIYA FRANCIS
KEVIN GEORGE

ANGEL VARGHESE
IRENE MARIA MATHEW
EMLIN ANTO

JOHN VARGHESE
SAYOOJ SOJEN PARAKKAL
JIYO JOLLY

ASTLE J ATTOKARAN
JACKSON ALAPPATT
JOEL BABU

VARGHESE B UKKEN
AKASH JOSEPH

FEBA ANN THANKACHAN
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288 198971 LIJU M SIBY
289 210821 ROHAN THOMAS
290 223057 SONA MARIYA
291 223907 PRIYANKA SERA MATHEW
292 225099 LIZ JOSEPH EATTATHOTTAM
293 225715 AJAY JOY
294 227656 AMAL JOSE
295 = 231473 THOMAS ELIAS
296 231497 JOSEPH RYAN LOPEZ
297 232051 SHONE MATHEW JOSE
298 232519 ELDHOKSAIl
299 233078 MERIN JOSEPH
300 235870 JISHA ROSE
301 239950 ANJU ABRAHAM
302 240213 EDRION CHACKO
303 247016 PRINCE FRANCIS
304 247088 AKASH MATHEW
305 247219 SACHIN JOHNSON
306 248038 ROSHAN MATHEW
307 248234 PRATHISH SHOBIM
308 248717 RIA PAUL MATHEW
Sree Buddha College of Engineering, Nooranadu, Pattoor P O, Padanilam, Alappuzha.
Community code : SB

SI.No. RollNo. Name
1 121064 MIDHUN LAL
2 142211 ATHUL UDAY
Sahrdaya College of Engineering and Technology, P B No-17,Kodakara, Thrissur 680684
Community code : SH
SI.No. RollNo. Name
1 140841 JINIMOL ANTONY

2 141247 ARUN B JOSEPH

3 160240 ALBIN JOSEPH

4 160871 ANNA PAUL

5 162032 CHRISTEENA JOHNSON
162648 MERIN

162770 JESLY JAYAN

0 N O

165026 ANUSHA THOMAS V
9 165190 ANJANA TOMY

10 166644 NIMITHA JOSE
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
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167155
170399
172296
173934
177966
178205
178735
178966
178979
178980
179180
179187
179327
179598
180373
180381
180404
180442
180792
180901
181451
181667
181822
181833
182072
182241
182342
182378
182384
182405
182435
182446
182447
182577
182821
183417
183477
183519
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Prepared based on the list provided by the concerned colleges

ANPHY VARGHESE
ASHIN SAJAN PYNADATH
ANUMOL JOHNY
AGNES JOSE

RUPA PAULY
AMRITHA ANTO P
ALBIN SEBY

JOHNIT LAZAR

RIMA MARY KATTOOKARAN
AKASH JOSE

JUSTINA BABU

AYRIN CLEMENT
CIBIN PAUL

DINNA DAVIS
ANTONY SHILTON K A
LEESON JOSE

ROSE SEBI

SKILVA PAUL

DINNA MARIYA
ACQUEELA G PALATHINGAL
ARUL JOSE
PRINCYMOL FRANCIS
STEPHYMOLCA
AMAL S CHALISSERY
LINTA MARIYAT V
SINTO CHAKOLA

SIJO JOHNSON
GIBIYA GEORGE
MERIN BABU

BENLY BABU

IRINE ROSEBEL BABU
SHERIN ROY

JEEWA SUNNY
DELPHY DAVIS
SNEHA JOY

ANEESHA ANTO
ROSY MARIYA

ANJO JOSEPH

Page
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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183693
183951
184088
184096
184160
184175
184485
184531
184575
185097
185155
185234
185283
185287
185344
185457
185477
185505
185543
185698
185815
185903
185918
185974
186025
186027
186234
186398
186565
186815
186880
186903
186915
186938
186970
187030
187147
187363
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ANU MARIYA BABU
HELNA ROSE JOSHY
ALLEN TREESA

ANJU LINET PAUL
PINKY JOSE

AMALA VARGHESE
ANUMARIYA JOSEPH
FEMY JOSE

MANUEL J MARTIN
ANNA J MOYALAN
CHRISTEEN P G

STEFFI ANTONY

ANJO ANTONY

HARRY BENNY AMBOOKAN
JOJOCT

PRINCE SIBI

PRIYANKA PAUL

DIVIN DAVIS
DOUGLAS DAVIS
DRISHYA JOSE

ELDRIX HELDER

TONY JOSE ELUVATHINGAL
SHILPA KURUVILLA
ALAN PARAMBI CHAJO
MARIYA JOSE K

RAIMY ROSE P S

PAUL GEO

THERESE JOHNSON
MILKA THERESE
LINEETHA KUNJAVARA
JOFFY JOSE

ALOSIOUS DAVIS
NIMA VARGHESE
ARSHA JOHNSON
AMRUTA GEORGE
TONY ANTONY

DIVYA DEVASSY
SHINCY CJ
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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187393
187402
187522
187695
187936
187998
188002
188232
188239
188299
188405
188619
188631
188707
188734
188869
188949
188978
189126
189206
189243
189334
189383
189469
189502
189561
189616
189617
189760
189843
190099
190209
190232
190245
190265
190352
190361
190369
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NAVIA DAVIS

PAUL P ANTO

EDWIN EARNY

MERIN VINCENT

RADIN LAWRENCE
ARUN JOHNSON
SANGEETH JOHNSON
ANNMARIYA SEBY
MARIYA VINCENT
RAHUL TOMS

ALEN ANTONY
AASHISH JOSE

AGNES DAVIS THULUVATH
ANN MARIA M J

RIYA JOSE

ALPHIN SHAJU

JOSEPH ABRAHAM
EDWIN JOSE
GREESHMA DAVIS
LIABABU M

DAVID PAUL

JECKO P GEORGE
JESMY JOSE

STEBIN MATHEW
FEBIN VARGHESE P
FELNA FRANCY CHAZHOOR
ANN JOHNSON PANADAN
JOE THOMSON

BIBIN BABU

ANTONY ALBERT ANTO
ANJAL CHRISTY

REEJA MARTIN

ARUN JOSEPH
ALEENAPF

JERIL JOSE

IRENE MARIA MATHEW
FERDINANT JOHN
HEERAP M
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125 190428 JANETJOSEC
126 190497 CELIN ROSE
127 190666 AMALIO JOJU E
128 190762 SANDRA RAPHY
129 190817 NOEL NELSON
130 190845 DONA DAVID
131 190865 NIYA JOSHA
132 191096 ALEX JOSEPH
133 191131 JEWELS JOYSON
134 191201 ANN MARIA
135 191342 JOVIN DAVIS
136 191374 JOYALPAULJ CHUNGATH
137 191464 NEHA JOSEPH
138 191571 ANU SHAJU AINIKKAL
139 191634 RISMY C)J
140 191692 LINSON PAULSON
141 211631 VISMAYA JOJY A
142 224932 HEERA HARIDAS
143 225715 AJAYJOY
144 226394 EVINISSAC
145 226441 EDWIN JOY PULLUKKARA
146 231960 JOSHINA JOSE
147 247016 PRINCE FRANCIS
148 248233 KEVINA KURIYAN
St. Josephs College of Engineering and Technology,Palai, Choondacherry P O, Kottayam 686579
Community code : SJ

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 113665 JESIL KARIMALIL JOSE

2 132132 REN CHERIAN THOMAS

3 134434 TIJO SAM

4 134733 BENSEN SAM

5 135167 STEVE TOM MONEY

135432 MEBIN THOMAS

137911 AASISH GEORGE KURUVILLA

o N O

138024 ELSA THOMAS

9 140883 AMAL JACOB

10 142227 JEWEL JAMES

11 142940 DENIN T FRANCIS
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15
16
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29
30
31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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143319
145589
145624
145689
145930
145938
146063
146106
146220
146736
146782
147721
148349
148379
148657
149059
149603
149796
149927
150186
150359
150622
150773
150823
151208
151260
151982
152404
152406
152592
152626
152956
153014
156890
157721
158190
158365
158410
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JUBIL GEA JOY

ARUL GEORGE

ALEX GEORGE

JIBIN JOY

ABIN SABU

ALAN ALEX

NEVIN VINCENT
ASHISH SHAJI

STEFY THOMAS

ANS MARIYA TOMY
DENNY KURIAN GEORGE
AMAL JOSE

MEEKHA MERIN JOSE
NEENA KURIAN

JUBIN VARGHESE
PRIYA ALEX

JESWIN JOY
THOMSON TOM
NIKHIL ROY

TOJIN JOHN MATHEW
KEVIN V JOSEPH

LIBIN THOMAS
ALISHA SEBASTIAN KULATHASSERY
ANN MARIA ALEX
DOMINIC EMMANUEL
AMAL SAJI

JESTIN JOHN

JITHIN P JOHN

FEMY TREESA THOMAS
ROSHAN KUNJUMON
ABEYSON ABRAHAM
JERRIN JAMES

SEBIN TOMY

ASHILY SUNNY

ABIN JACOB

JISMA BABY

TONEY DOMINIC
ARUN C RAJAN
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50 159921 PABLO S EZHUPARAYIL
51 160071 ATHUL TONY MANUEL
52 160299 RESHMA THOMAS
53 160311 AMAL VARGHESE
54 168385 ALFRED THOMAS JOSE
55 169737 JOHNMT
56 170063 NIKHIL ANTONY ROY
57 171890 RENJU GEORGE VARGHESE
58 172684 SIBY ABRAHAM
59 173304 DEEPAK THALIAN
60 173311 BABY SARA VARGHESE
61 173934 AGNES JOSE
62 174496 ASHIQ JERRY
63 184938 JOHNS JOHNY E
64 187069 JOSEPH STEVE MENDEZ
65 189685 KEVIN GEORGE
66 196358 AKASH JOSEPH
67 225715 AJAY JOY
68 232051 SHONE MATHEW JOSE
69 247016 PRINCE FRANCIS
70 247429 CIBIN TOMY
Sreepathy Institute of Management & Tech., Koottanad, Palakkad District.
Community code : BR

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 178865 SWAGATH NARAYANAN N M

2 179554 MANEESHAK'S

3 182343 AMRITHACS

4 183321 DEVADETHEM

5 184677 ANAGHA VENUGOPAL K
185069 NEERAJAV

188537 ABHUITHM B

0 N O

189839 ARJUN KOONAMPILLY
9 203032 JAYAKRISHNAN U M
10 211290 VISHNUEM
11 224468 SREERAIPM
12 239196 SREEDEVIK
St. Thomas Institute of Science & Technology, Ayroorpara, Kattaikonam, Kazhakoottam, TVM.

Community code : SI
SI. No. RollNo. Name
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1 103858 THARUN THOMAS VARGHESE
2 109732 KEVIN THOMAS GEORGE
3 110649 ASHLIE SARAH JACOB
4 111161 AKIL SAM VARGHESE
5 111329 NEENA S ALEXANDER
111887 JERIN JACOB CHERIAN
111944 RIYA ANN ZENO

0 N O

112612 RUBAN THOMAS
9 112951 AARON ALEX VARGHESE
10 119260 NIMITHA ABRAHAM
11 119971 JERIN JOSEPH
12 120209 NOBLE BABY CHERIYAN
13 122279 FEBA THAMPAN
14 127303 SHIBIN BINNY
15 132307 CAROL PONNU RENJI
16 133474 SUBIN LJOHN
17 135908 BIBIN MATHEWS VARKEY
18 136116 TONU L THOMAS
19 169834 ANAND JAIN
20 247291 SHERIN THOMAS
T K M Institute of Technology, Ezhukone, Kollam
Community code : Ml

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 126780 MUHAMMAD ARSHED A

Viswajyothi College of Engineering & Technology,Vazhakulam,Muvattupuzha 686670
Community code : VJ
SI.No. RollNo. Name
1 138024 ELSA THOMAS

2 142860 SAM JOSE ANTONY

3 142940 DENIN T FRANCIS

4 145589 ARUL GEORGE

5 146063 NEVIN VINCENT

146782 DENNY KURIAN GEORGE
146989 ABY SABU

0 N O

147033 DONA ELIZABATH SONY
9 147294 GEORGE GIGI

10 149927 NIKHIL ROY

11 151740 LIYA ANN JOSE

12 152404 JITHIN P JOHN
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152539
155687
156890
157034
157366
157603
157635
157647
157666
157722
157855
157860
158002
158190
158292
158306
158365
158410
158512
159686
159921
160325
160758
163744
164134
164365
164561
168354
168668
168895
169651
171871
171890
173304
173637
173750
173934
174703
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MATHEW SEBASTIAN
SELWIN BlJU MICHAEL
ASHILY SUNNY
NIMISHA SUNNY
MILTON CHACKO
ANFILTOM

JINU JOHN

ALVIN TOM

AASHNA ROSE ALEX
ARAVIND JOJO

KEVIN JOSE

NITHIN THOMAS
AHINA GEORGE
JISMA BABY

MANU BUJU

NIBIN BABU

TONEY DOMINIC
ARUN C RAJAN

ELSA MARIA JOSE
SHARON BlJU

PABLO S EZHUPARAYIL
AMAL SEBASTIAN
DIYO JOE JOSE

ALBIN SAJU

LIYA ROY

AMALA PAULOSE
ALEENA JACOB

TOM KACHAPPILLY
DIYA JOSEPH

ARUN J PARACKAL
JISS AUGUSTINE JOSE
ANSAL MATHEW
RENJU GEORGE VARGHESE
DEEPAK THALIAN
SHYSON SUNNY
AUSTIN BlJU

AGNES JOSE

ABIN ROBERT
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51 179898 AMITH SUBHASH
52 181936 DON DAVIS
53 188264 JOHN JOE PADUA
54 189561 FELNA FRANCY CHAZHOOR
55 218515 AMALVIJU
56 225715 AJAYJOY
57 247016 PRINCE FRANCIS
Vimal Jyothi Engineering College, Chemperi P O, Kannur 670632
Community code : VM

SI. No. RollNo. Name
1 227656 AMAL JOSE

2 233926 SONA ANTO
3 240097 FEBIN JOSE
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